Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Spenta Enclave Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2023; List of Creditors as on: 24-09-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

308

3080025190

291

2626094752

21.86

453930438

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

8039317508

8039317508

66.92

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

2363116975

982277975

8.18

1380839000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1002562

1002162

0.01

400

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

385913080

0.00

385913080

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

99

311592417

72

132019306

1.10

179573111

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

13

815220287

14996188019

12

233075654

12013787357

1.94

582144633

2982400662

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18365
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-0376590fcc39951e891c79ac80f47e22.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-ac449f90981f54dc1eaea2e0a2d66ec8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-3bad3516bfdd875d9aded18bd17ed375.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-cb58bf4df5e691de84147cd5362ea43d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-72f9e710011412eea505cc909d7c4700.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:14-10cc3e61249d536a1accefad2044225c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:13-fddfe5e5a1052de7afded06c30782530.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:14-2de6388b4682a6bf742e07e24ba3d379.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-26 11:53:14-366934e8f24429268ff687a1ecf842a6.pdf
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