Name of the Corporate Debtor: Spenta Enclave Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2023; List of Creditors as on: 24-09-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	308	3080025190	291	2626094752	21.86	0	0	453930438	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	8039317508	2	8039317508	66.92	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	2363116975	6	982277975	8.18	0	0	1380839000	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	6	1002562	6	1002162	0.01	0	0	400	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	385913080	0	0	0.00	0	0	385913080	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	99	311592417	72	132019306	1.10	0	0	179573111	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	13	815220287	12	233075654	1.94	0	0	582144633	Annexure 9
Total		441	14996188019	389	12013787357	100.00	0	0	2982400662	